0101 - 25m

Precision GRSB

Competitor

2621
1469

410
1287

859
2148

049
2807
2615

345

645
2748
2607
2614
2816
2823
2813
2108
2749

PR RrRrRRRRRE
©CONOURWNROLINOOARWDNE

0102 - 25m

Keith Edwards
Paul Tester

Neil Jones

Peter Cotton
David Graham
Pet Pearson
Martin Benton
Graham Honeywill
Steve Last

Roger Hodgkins
Richard Russell
Glenn Forbes
Michael Shiew
Simon Knott

Gary Lidder
Crispin Scott
Christopher Waller
James Stevenson
Joy Anderson

Precision GRCF

Competitor

167
410
1469
049
570
345
1569
188
1378
2108

e
REBoo~v~ourwNhr

2148

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Keith Cox

Neil Jones

Paul Tester

Martin Benton

Les Pearson

Roger Hodgkins
Christopher McLean
Charlie Dawson
Geoff Seymour
James Stevenson

2750 Jessica Bayldon-Lee

Pet Pearson

Competitor

1 570

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Les Pearson

Competitor

1800
410
570
345

Alan Podevin
Neil Jones

Les Pearson
Roger Hodgkins

2148 Pet Pearson
927 Peter Blackbee
476 Martin Maldar

O~NO O WN P

748

0121 - 25m

Graham Trimmer

Precision LBP

Competitor

1 1346

Philip Stead

Practice 1

Score
95
88
88
88
82
88
86
79
81
84
78
79
81
82
84
73
86
83
77

X

ONNRPFPOOORFRPROOOOFRONENNW

Practice 1

Score
100
99
96
100
94
96
95
99
93
93
91
95

X
6
7
4
5
4
4
2
5
3
3
1
2

Practice 1

Score
98

X
4

Practice 1

Score
99
97
97
94
92
96
87
90

X
5
5
3
5
0
4
3
1

Practice 1

Score
93

X
1

Practice
Score
96
94
90
91
90
78
88
88
83
82
80
84
79
77
83
81
75
78
71

Practice
Score
99
99
97
97
98
96
100
94
98
89
88
83

Practice
Score
100

Practice
Score

97

97

96

97

96

95

99

92

Practice
Score
80

2
X

QO OO0 O0CO0OOFrRORFREFPEFENEFEPERLAD

2
X

OQONMMP_RONUUOEFLDNND

2
X
4
1
2
4
5
2
5
1

2
X
0

Practice 3

Score
96
94
89
87
91
93
84
87
88
84
84
79
82
82
72
77
67
65
78

OFRPRORFRPROOO0OO0OOOONRERRERENEANMX

Practice 3

Score
99
98

100
95
99
98
94
94
95
93
90
87

NNAWOWMUUIRLONO X

Practice 3

Score
100

X
6

Practice 3

Score
95
96
97
97
98
94
94
91

X
4
2
2
6
3
3
1
1

Practice 3

Score
91

X
0

Total
Score
287
276
267
266
263
259
258
254
252
250
242
242
242
241
239
231
228
226
226

Total
Score
298
296
293
292
291
290
289
287
286
275
269
265

Total
Score
298

Total
Score
291
290
290
288
286
285
280
273

Total
Score
264

X

O(AJI\)I\)OOOI—‘I—‘OI—‘(AJ(AJI\)U‘I(AJU‘I\I::

X
16
21
14

7
14
10
11

9
10

9

3

4

X
15

X
13

wWoomHhNm

X
1
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2 784 Chris Webb 86 0

3 718 William Syers 83 2
0122 - 25m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 97 6
2 1378 Geoff Seymour 95 1
3 1569 Christopher McLean 94 1
4 718 William Syers 90 1
5 410 Neil Jones 83 2
0301 - 50m Precision GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1469 Paul Tester 95 3
2 410 Neil Jones 95 1
3 2621 Keith Edwards 94 1
4 476 Martin Maldar 92 1
5 2615 Steve Last 91 2
6 777 Alan Warner 87 1
7 2816 Gary Lidder 85 2
8 1101 Vincent Smyth 87 1
9 2807 Graham Honeywill 79 0
10 2749 Joy Anderson 82 0
11 2823 Crispin Scott 83 0
0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 94 1
2 1469 Paul Tester 90 0
3 1569 Christopher McLean 87 2
4 777 Alan Warner 84 0
5 345 Roger Hodgkins 86 0
6 2148 Pet Pearson 87 0
7 1101 Vincent Smyth 75 0
0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 94 2

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 410 Neil Jones 87 1

2 2148 Pet Pearson 80 0

3 345 Roger Hodgkins 84 0

4 476 Martin Maldar 82 1
0321 - 50m Precision LBP

<no entries>

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 1837 Marek Pawlik 83 1

2 718 William Syers 69 0

3 410 Neil Jones 61 0

84
89

Practice
Score
91
88
90
86
80

Practice
Score
94
95
96
88
85
91
90
85
91
82
76

Practice
Score

96

95

85

84

83

83

83

Practice
Score
93

Practice
Score
84
88
86
79

Practice
Score
76
73
68

1
0

2
X

QOOrPk

2
X

NOOFRPROWW

2
X
2

2
X
0

1
1
1

2
X
1
0
0

88 1
80 1

Practice 3
Score X
95 2
93 3
91 1
94 2
94 2

Practice 3
Score X
98 2
95 2
94 3
89 1
92 2
84 1
85 2
88 0
87 2
82 1
85 0

Practice 3
Score X
97 2
97 3
97 1
94 3
91 1
87 2
84 1

Practice 3
Score X
96 4

Practice 3
Score X
89 1
85 0
82 0
90 0

Practice 3
Score X
75 0
76 0
78 1

258
252

Total
Score
283
276
275
270
257

Total
Score
287
285
284
269
268
262
260
260
257
246
244

Total
Score
287
282
269
262
260
257
242

Total
Score
283

Total
Score
260
253
252
251

Total
Score
234
218
207

ONWWAA NGO NN w

WNR AW D

X
8

X
2
1
1
2

X

2
0
1
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4

0501 - America Match GRSB

1
2
3

0502 - America Match GRCF

OO WN P

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

1022 Steve Lamb

Competitor
2814 Keith Maskery
777 Alan Warner
2086 Jacky Lamb

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
570 Les Pearson
777 Alan Warner
2086 Jacky Lamb
2108 James Stevenson
345 Roger Hodgkins

<no entries>

77 1

Practice 1
Score X
92 3
82 0
81 1

Practice 1
Score X
90 2
87 0
82 0
79 0
79 1
83 0

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

abhwNPEF

Competitor
345 Roger Hodgkins
570 Les Pearson
2746 Chun Yan Ng
748 Graham Trimmer
821 Trevor Williams

0521 - America Match LBP

1

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer

0522 - America Match LBR

1
2

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
1837 Marek Pawlik

X Class

el el e
SREhEBoom~NoarwN PR

14
15

Competitor
167 Keith Cox
2308 Andy Brice
1772 Terry Fry
296 David Hackett
2215 Martin Hannam
090 Norman Brown
1773 Morné van Dalen
683 Jim Smith
1463 Simon Walters
1569 Christopher McLean
2621 Keith Edwards
1990 Christopher West
2108 James Stevenson
777 Alan Warner
711 Paul Stockill

Practice 1
Score X
92 2
77 0
78 2
82 0
70 0

Practice 1
Score X
77 0

Practice 1
Score X
74 1
74 2

Practice 1

Score X
120
119
119
120
119
119
116
118
118
118
120
119
117
118
115

 —
WhOORLPNOOWWOUIOIO OO N

68 0
Practice 2
Score X

85 1

90 0

62 0
Practice 2
Score X

97 3

96 4

92 1

94 0

85 2

90 2

Practice
Score
97
95
94
93
94

l\)l\)l\)l—‘Oxl\)

Practice 2
Score X
88 0

Practice 2
Score X
90 2
85 1

Practice 2

Score X

120
120
119
118
119
119
120
118
118
118
114
115
118
116
119

WNOOUITFR,RAROWWORAROONOOO N

59 0

Practice 3
Score X
91 4
85 1
84 1

Practice 3
Score X
96 2
89 0
98 2
93 2
97 1
82 1

Practice 3
Score X
85 0
94 1
91 1
84 0
93 2

Practice 3
Score X
85 1

Practice 3
Score X
94 0
86 0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
59
60
60

NWNWWwWWwNhNOTOaR_RNMOOIOL S

204

Total

Score
268
257
227

Total

Score
283
272
272
266
261
255

Total

Score
274
266
263
259
257

-bl\)()‘ll\)l\)x

Total

Score
250

Total

Score
258
245

Total
Score
300
299
298
298
298
298
296
296
295
295
294
294
294
294
294

W W x

X

18
17
19
17
13
13
13
11
10

15
14
13
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16 2114 Sophie Norton
17 074 Sharon Bowden
18 1287 Peter Cotton
19 1969 Mark Jones
20 1022 Steve Lamb
21 2613 David Guest
22 927 Peter Blackbee
23 2011 Timothy Mepham
24 310 Alan Hargrave
A Class
Competitor
2330 Robert J Tonner
2329 Robert Tonner
390 Alec James
393 Chris Pannell
2373 Jillian Tanner
672 Andrew Sherriff
1774 Dave Ward
1845 Keith Mepham
1348 Ben Boreham
2086 Jacky Lamb
1095 Peter Cooper
2434 Sutton Tanner
1209 David Meaby
14 2512 Peter Bishop
15 461 Christine Lowe
B Class
Competitor
226 William Ellis
2811 Mark Guest
491 Simon Scott
2748 Glenn Forbes
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2822 Edward Bush
2814 Keith Maskery

el el e
SREhEBowo~v~ourwnR

~NO O~ WN PR

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
1569 Christopher McLean
711 Paul Stockill
1772 Terry Fry
1773 Morné van Dalen
1022 Steve Lamb
1990 Christopher West
074 Sharon Bowden
393 Chris Pannell
2114 Sophie Norton
1348 Ben Boreham
657 Graham Searle
683 Jim Smith
2108 James Stevenson
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1287 Peter Cotton
2329 Robert Tonner
2237 John Shine
1151 Stan Wescombe
1378 Geoff Seymour

NN RRRRRRRRE
RFPOOONOUAWNROOPINOOAWNE

118
114
117
116
118
120
116
119
110
Practice 1
Score X
117
119
117
118
114
116
117
115
112
116
115
114
113
115
111
Practice 1
Score X
118
116
111
115
113
106
76

OFRPNMNMNNWNERARWNWNWAA PANNDRRWELN

WEFEDNNENDA

Practice 1
Score X
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120 1
120
120
120
119
119 1
119
119
119
119
120
119
119
119
119

ODOUITOOMOOOONOONNAEANONOWNOWOPR

116
119
115
115
113
118
106
96
105
Practice 2
Score X
118
114
116
114
116
116
112
114
116
113
114
112
113
100
102
Practice 2
Score X
115
103
97
83
95
88
110

PWRRPRRNUIOOOWRNNW WRWNRFRFPONW

NNENEDNDN

Practice 2
Score X
120 12
120 10
120 11
120 11
120

120

120

120

120

120

120 1
120

120

120

120 1
120

119

120

120

120

120

QO O~NO0OOOO~NOOFOU O

59
60
59
59
59
50
60
60
59
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
59
57
59
59
59
58
58
60
60
58
47
Practice 3
Score X
58
57
57
58
48
52
58

ONEFENNRPFPORPEFEPNWWWNDN PWFRAFRPRAAOWW

P EPNNOON

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

NNPONMNMNORMOORAOORFRPOONMOIO O1OTO

293 13
293 6
291 8
290 9
290 6
288 18
282 6
275 8
274 5
Total
Score X
295 9
293 7
293 7
292 7
289 8
289 5
288 5
288 2
287 7
287 6
287 5
286 5
286 4
273 6
260 1
Total
Score X
291 8
276 4
265 5
256 6
256 5
246 4
244 6
Total
Score X
300 28
300 24
300 24
300 24
300 21
300 19
300 17
300 16
300 15
300 14
299 23
299 20
299 20
299 20
299 20
299 20
299 18
299 18
299 18
299 17
299 13
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22 1800 Alan Podevin
23 354 David Holt
24 1463 Simon Walters
25 913 Ryan Wiggins
26 1346 Philip Stead
27 777 Alan Warner
28 2190 Martin Hale
29 2308 Andy Brice
30 2346 Alan Wragg
A Class

Competitor
1 2613 David Guest
2 1765 Leslie Kong
3 1969 Mark Jones
4 1412 Amy Pannell
5 226 William Ellis
6 2086 Jacky Lamb
7 2215 Martin Hannam
8 1095 Peter Cooper
9 035 Chris Barnett
10 1845 Keith Mepham
11 1797 Tony Walsh
12 748 Graham Trimmer
B Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 1588 Andrew Collins-Williams
3 188 Charlie Dawson
4 2815 Stephen Fox
5 2808 Trevor Drummond
6 2616 Tony Simonini
7 1780 Lance Peltz
8 1774 Dave Ward
9 2736 Stephen Short
10 2750 Jessica Bayldon-Lee

118
120
118
119
119
117
120
120
103

 —
PORFRPON00MOWS-N

Practice 1

Score
120
120
120
118
119
119
119
120
119
118
113
107

X

NWRFRPRUOITONONNNN O

Practice 1

Score
120
115
119
116
118
113
119
119
112
98

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor

243 Paul Flanagan
1773 Morné van Dalen
1774 Dave Ward

Practice
Score X
119 5
119 4
115 3

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
927 Peter Blackbee
345 Roger Hodgkins
1797 Tony Walsh
2746 Chun Yan Ng
1013 Richard Perry
2536 James Moody
2537 Paul Nicol
188 Charlie Dawson

Practice
Score X
120
118
120
116
114
118
110
114
117
86

WhNNMNOOOWWN AN

X
10

3
5
3
8
1
7
5
1
2
1

1

120
119
120 1
118

119

119

120

119

120

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
117
116
116
115
119
Practice 2
Score X
119
118
115
115
109
113
119
99
86
96

WRBRARWNUIO~NO®O®© O~ 00~ ~ 0D~ o

WNBAEANNBEARREPNWO

Practice 2
Score X
120 8
120 8
107 2

Practice 2
Score X

119
119
119
120
119
118
115
106
118
114

OrOIFLPOIAOOCIWO

60
59
60
60
59
60
50
60
59

NANPPWWWWH

Practice 3

Score
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
50

Practice

Score
60
60
58
59
59
59
40
60
60
57

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 5
48 3

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
56
59
59
49
60
60
39
57

NWWNRFRPWOWNW

X

OI—‘I\)I\)I\)-D-(AJI\)-D-(AJXOO(AJI\)NI—‘NI—‘I\)I—‘QJUTUT(AJ

298 19
298 18
298 17
297 19
297 17
296 17
290 21
289 16
282 9
Total
Score X
300 20
300 18
300 13
297 17
297 16
297 13
297 10
296 14
294 10
293 7
286 6
276 8
Total
Score X
299 18
293 10
292 9
290 7
286 16
285 5
278 16
278 11
258 4
251 5
Total
Score X
299 17
299 17
270 8
Total
Score X
298 18
296 9
295 15
295 9
292 10
285 11
285 5
280 10
274 11
257 5

Spring Action Weekend Results v1

Page 5 of 24



0721 -Timed & Precision 1 LBP

X Class

>TuounhwNPR

1
2
3

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
090 Norman Brown
164 Phil Cowling
748 Graham Trimmer

1346 Philip Stead

1773 Morné van Dalen
711 Paul Stockill

Class
Competitor

2215 Martin Hannam

2330 Robert J Tonner

1800 Alan Podevin

1475 James Harris

Competitor
1287 Peter Cotton
2352 Simon Bold
1378 Geoff Seymour

X Class

>uouhwNPR

1
2
3
4
B

1
2

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen

090 Norman Brown
1569 Christopher McLean
1837 Marek Pawlik

164 Phil Cowling

657 Graham Searle
1378 Geoff Seymour
Class

Competitor
2815 Stephen Fox
1348 Ben Boreham
1765 Leslie Kong

913 Ryan Wiggins
Class

Competitor

672 Andrew Sherriff
035 Chris Barnett

0731 -Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

OO WN P

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

A WNPF

Competitor

1103 Andy Duffy

1405 Rob Sanders
561 David Payne
001 Rob Adam
698 Dave Stanley
212 Vanessa Duffy

Competitor
133 John Chambers
561 David Payne
1405 Rob Sanders
2124 Steve Denton

Practice 1
Score X
120 5
119 4
118 4
117 5
111 2
115 2
116 4
Practice 1
Score X
119 1
112 2
115 1
118 4
Practice 1
Score X
112 0
108 2
105 1
Practice 1
Score X
119 6
116 4
118 7
117 2
114 4
118 5
120 5
Practice 1
Score X
114 1
119 5
113 6
108 1
Practice 1
Score X
115 2
104 0
Practice 1
Score X
108 4
112 1
115 3
111 2
80 1
102 0
Practice 1
Score X
117 1
115 2
116 1
116 3

Practice 2
Score X
119
118
116
114
117
109
107
Practice 2
Score X
118 0
114 1
107 1
102 0
Practice 2
Score X
116 3
112 3
96 0

oo h~bbhw

Practice 2
Score X
119
120
117
118
118
115
116
Practice 2
Score X
119 6
113 1
111 1
117 3
Practice 2
Score X

PAOTOTWSA-N

111 0
89 0

Practice 2
Score X

115
110
104
112
101
86

PNBAANEFRO

Practice 2
Score X
118 6
117 3
117 4
115 3

Practice 3
Score X
60 6
60 2
60 4
60 4
60 3
60 4
60 4
Practice 3
Score X
60 4
59 2
59 3
60 5
Practice 3
Score X
60 5
59 1
57 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 5
60 3
60 3
60 2
60 6
58 2
38 2
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
58 2
59 1
58 3
Practice 3
Score X
53 0
53 0
Practice 3
Score X
59 0
55 0
55 1
48 1
57 2
41 0
Practice 3
Score X
59 3
60 4
59 2
59 1

Total
Score X
299 14
297 10
294 12
291 13
288 11
284 11
283 13

Total
Score X
297 5
285 5
281 5
280 9

Total
Score X
288 8
279 6
258 2

Total
Score X
298 18
296 11
295 13
295 9
292 15
291 11
274 8

Total
Score X
293 9
290 8
283 8
283 7

Total
Score X
279 2
246 0

Total
Score X
282 4
277 2
274 6
271 7
238 5
229 1

Total
Score X
294 10
292 9
292 7
290 7

Spring Action Weekend Results v1

Page 6 of 24



5 711
6 090
7 1773
8 2011
9 586
10 026
11 871
12 2047
13 789
14 737
15 1013
16 001
17 1774
18 1691
19 2748
20 698
21 730
22 1292
23 212
24 581
25 068

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X Class

Paul Stockill
Norman Brown
Morné van Dalen
Timothy Mepham
David Pollock
Simon Baker
Mark Griffiths
Steven Boulter
Roger Weeks
Josie Adam
Richard Perry
Rob Adam

Dave Ward
Timothy Jemmett
Glenn Forbes
Dave Stanley
Granville Thomas
Brian Reacher
Vanessa Duffy
John Pilmer

Paul Boet

Competitor

>N~ WNPR

Class

167 Keith Cox

296 David Hackett
1180 Andrew Jarman

468 John Lynch
2621 Keith Edwards
1750 Tim Hirst
1772 Terry Fry

Competitor

2330 Robert J Tonner
2215 Martin Hannam
2607 Michael Shiew
2086 Jacky Lamb
1969 Mark Jones
1937 Achim Dreyer
461 Christine Lowe

2613 David Guest

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
B Class

<no entries>

O©CoO~NOUITA WNPF

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1180 Andrew Jarman
1022 Steve Lamb
180 Ashley Dagger
1772 Terry Fry
296 David Hackett
1346 Philip Stead
2086 Jacky Lamb
167 Keith Cox
Class
Competitor
1 1750 Tim Hirst

To~NoOoUhWNPRE

115
113
113
116
112
109
109
106
109
112
114
107
109
105
110
100
110
90
105
92
75

OFRPPFPONPFPOOORFRPEFENNOREPEPLPPAWEDN

Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
120
117
108
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 1
119
114
116
116
115
111
70
29

Nh P DRWOO

PNWWEFRWNNO

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 6

[l
00 oWONOR U

116
116
115
113
116
119
116
118
115
115
112
112
109
111
109
116
102
112
107
101
107

NOFRPNAMPIIOFRPROWWERRFRPRAWFRLRWNOOWW

Practice 2
Score X
233
230
230
225
231
221
238 1
Practice 2
Score X
230
217
217
222
192
197
195

whNbhob~bo

222
224

NRANOOWER MO

Practice 2
Score X
237
236
236
235
234
233
232
231
Practice 2
Score X
235 8

O O U100 0 U1 O

58
59
59
58
59
58
59
59
59
56
54
60
59
60
57
56
49
57
46
45
33

1

3

3

2

3

1

1

2

2

0

0

3

1

2

0

1

1

0

1

0

0
Practice 3
Score X
238 14
239 15
238 17
237 5
237 13
234 9
206 6
Practice 3
Score X
235 3
236 15
232 9
225 0
232 2
221 4
225 4
221 7
233 8
Practice 3
Score X
240 15
240 19
240 10
240 10
240 8
239 20
240 12
235 14
Practice 3
Score X
235 13

289
288
287
287
287
286
284
283
283
283
280
279
277
276
276
272
261
259
258
238
215

Total
Score
591
589
588
579
576
575
563

Total
Score
585
572
563
563
540
533
531
513
486

Total
Score
597
596
596
595
594
592
592
585

Total
Score
590

NRPWNNNOWNNARWUIOWNOR S o

32
29
26
13
21
17
26

28
33
26
28
20
34
27
28

X
27
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2 468 John Lynch
3 1969 Mark Jones
B Class

Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong
2 2613 David Guest

120 6
118 5
Practice 1
Score X
120 6
120 6

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

Practice 1
Score X
120 6

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1772 Terry Fry

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
A Class
Competitor
1 1750 Tim Hirst
B Class
Competitor

1 1475 James Harris
2 2352 Simon Bold

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
<no entries in any class>

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor

239 Clive Ferguson
1155 Michael Chinery
1750 Tim Hirst

074 Sharon Bowden

180 Ashley Dagger
1346 Philip Stead

090 Norman Brown
1990 Christopher West
1773 Morné van Dalen
1475 James Harris
2308 Andy Brice

e
PBovo~vouohrwNnek

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
683 Jim Smith

1773 Morné van Dalen
090 Norman Brown
050 Dave Berry
362 Keith Howell

1151 Stan Wescombe
586 David Pollock

10 074 Sharon Bowden

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Practice 1
Score X
119 8

Practice 1
Score X
119 4
Practice 1
Score X
107 1
Practice 1
Score X
69 3
48 0

Practice 1
50
50
47
47
48
50
49
48
49
50
45

Practice 1
44
37
49
48
40
23
44
43
44
6

225 4
212 5
Practice 2
Score X

225 4
210 4

Practice 2
Score X
237 5

Practice 2
Score X
225 4

Practice 2
Score X
234 5
Practice 2
Score X
216 4
Practice 2
Score X
210 2
127 0

Practice 2-5
148
148
144
142
141
149
146
137
136
135
96

Practice 2-5
135
142
143
129
138
136
131
121
101
111

237 10
234 8
Practice 3
Score X
237 7
232 7
Practice 3
Score X
239 16
Practice 3
Score X
235 11
Practice 3
Score X
240 13
Practice 3
Score X
0 0
Practice 3
Score X
229 6
186 1
Practice 6
47
45
47
48
47
35
38
47
40
0
27
Practice 6
48
48
33
43
39
47
23
21
32
0

582 20
564 18
Total
Score X
582 17
562 17

Total
Score X
596 27

Total
Score X
579 23

Total
Score X
593 22

Total
Score X
323 5

Total
Score X
508 11
361 1

Total
245
243
238
237
236
234
233
232
225
185
168

Total
227
227
225
220
217
206
198
185
177
117
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2114 Sophie Norton 28 2
2 711 Paul Stockill 29 3
3 2621 Keith Edwards 28 2
4 296 David Hackett 25 1
5 1022 Steve Lamb 28 4
6 1990 Christopher West 28 2
7 2215 Martin Hannam 28 1
8 2613 David Guest 27 2
9 683 Jim Smith 25 1
10 2308 Andy Brice 28 1
11 226 William Ellis 30 2
12 2330 Robert J Tonner 28 3
13 1287 Peter Cotton 24 0
14 167 Keith Cox 28 2
15 1569 Christopher McLean 24 1
16 777 Alan Warner 24 2
17 074 Sharon Bowden 26 1
18 1773 Morné van Dalen 19 0
19 1095 Peter Cooper 15 0
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1463 Simon Walters 28 2
2 2108 James Stevenson 24 1
3 1845 Keith Mepham 26 1
4 2373 Jillian Tanner 23 0
5 2822 Edward Bush 27 0
6 2434 Sutton Tanner 20 0
7 393 Chris Pannell 27 0
8 390 Alec James 22 1
9 1209 David Meaby 19 0
10 1969 Mark Jones 24 1
11 2329 Robert Tonner 20 0
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2614 Simon Knott 24 1
2 491 Simon Scott 26 2
3 2086 Jacky Lamb 27 2
4 2811 Mark Guest 22 1
5 672 Andrew Sherriff 23 0
6 1588 Andrew Collins-Williams19 1
7 1013 Richard Perry 0 0
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 29 3
2 296 David Hackett 29 3
3 683 Jim Smith 29 1
4 167 Keith Cox 28 3
5 1346 Philip Stead 28 2
6 1990 Christopher West 30 3
7 1773 Morné van Dalen 27 1
8 2613 David Guest 28 2

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

28
27
28
29
28
28
28
25
28
26
26
25
27
29
22
28
21
27
26

NNONWNWEFEPARPRPPRPORPEPNWWOLPR

Practice 2
Score X

29
27
25
24
24
25
23
22
20
26
4

OFRPPFPOONRFONEFEW

Practice 2
Score X

29
23
22
29
25
21
17

OOFRLNOPRPRF

Practice 2
Score X

29
29
30
28
29
27
30
28

ArNNRFRPODDD

29
29
27
29
28
27
26
29
29
29
25
27
28
20
28
23
26
24
26

NWNNNPFPORFRPONENONNRENWN

Practice 3
Score X

29
29
23
26
20
28
26
25
25
26
27

NNFPFPNFPONRPFEPWW

Practice 3
Score X

25
25
23
20
22
20
21

OOOFREFLPEDN

Practice 3
Score X

30
30
28
30
29
29
30
30

WWWwwhrEREMAN

Practice 4

30
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
28
29
28
29
30
29
27
28
30
28

NWRFRPRNPRODWWNONNMNWOONRMOOOWDN

Practice 4
Score X

30
26
29
28
30
28
25
29
29
10
28

ArNWRONMNOOONE B~

Practice 4
Score X

24
25
26
26
24
25
25

OFRFPEFLNOO

Practice 4
Score X

30
29
30
30
30
30
29
29

wnNhOToTool b~ o

Total
Score
115
114
113
113
113
113
112
111
111
111
110
108
108
107
103
102
101
100
95

Total
Score
116
106
103
101
101
101
101
98
93
86
79

Total
Score
102
99
98
97
94
85
63

Total
Score
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
115

X

ol el e el
comhrowSRoocoruoung RO~

X
12

OO UITONUIONO O

ONNUGIU AN X

X
15
15
11
15
14
12

8
12
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9 354 David Holt
10 711 Paul Stockill
11 1765 Leslie Kong
12 777 Alan Warner
13 2114 Sophie Norton
14 2330 Robert J Tonner
15 1348 Ben Boreham
16 1569 Christopher McLean
17 1287 Peter Cotton
18 2190 Martin Hale
19 1772 Terry Fry
20 393 Chris Pannell
21 2308 Andy Brice
A Class

Competitor
1 2108 James Stevenson
2 074 Sharon Bowden
3 1969 Mark Jones
4 1095 Peter Cooper
5 2329 Robert Tonner
6 1797 Tony Walsh
7 2086 Jacky Lamb
8 1412 Amy Pannell
9 2237 John Shine
10 2346 Alan Wragg
B Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 2815 Stephen Fox
3 2736 Stephen Short
4 2215 Martin Hannam
5 2188 Graham Gough
6 188 Charlie Dawson

27
27
29
28
28
26
29
26
28
25
30
27
30

GQOPR~ROFRPRFPWONEDNEDN

Practice 1
Score X
26
28
27
28
25
27
29
23
26
25

PNRPNRPNWOWNRE PR

Practice 1
Score X
29
27
26
25
21
15

QOOFrNMNW

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen

Practice 1
Score X
29 2

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 1800 Alan Podevin
2 1797 Tony Walsh
3 188 Charlie Dawson
4 1013 Richard Perry
5 345 Roger Hodgkins
1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
2 1346 Philip Stead
3 1475 James Harris

Practice 1
Score X
27
26
23
26
25

NONDNW

Practice 1
Score X
29 1
27 3
26 2

30
28
28
24
24
27
27
23
26
28
15
27
15

WEFEPDNWNRPOPRPDNEDNDNDN

Practice 2
Score X

28
28
28
26
28
27
25
29
24
20

PRPWFRLPNOOOWN

Practice 2
Score X

25
27
25
25
27
20

OFrR,FPNODN

Practice 2
Score X

25

2

Practice 2
Score X

26
27
25
18
21

QOOrPk

28
30
27
30
29
28
24
30
23
28
30
22
29

GOFRP ONNOONDWOWDRWOWNDN

Practice 3
Score X

30
29
28
28
29
28
29
28
29
22

OhrhWPArOL,L,OWNW

Practice 3
Score X

29
27
25
27
25
26

PR RPNDWW

Practice 3
Score X

29

5

Practice 3
Score X

29
28
24
24
21

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

29
27
13

2
1
0

29
25
26

3
1
1

QO WErWw

30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
28
29

A WOTWUUAOWWOWWOU M

Practice 4
Score X
30
29
29
30
29
29
27
30
28
30

P WNWWRARAOMWN

Practice 4
Score X
27 0
25 1
26 1
25 2
25 1
19 1

Practice 4
Score X
28 2

Practice 4
Score X
29
29
27
24
23

POFRPDNW

Practice 4

30 4
29 3
20 1

115 10
115 10
113 10
112 9
111 13
111 8
110 8
109 13
107 10
106 8
105 16
104 5
103 17
Total
Score X
114 10
114 9
112 9
112 8
111 10
111 6
110 10
110 9
107 10
97 3
Total
Score X
110 8
106 6
102 6
102 4
98 3
80 2
Total
Score X
111 11
Total
Score X
111 10
110 6
99 6
92 0
90 3
Total
Score X
117 10
108 8
85 4
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A Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 711 Paul Stockill
3 1800 Alan Podevin
B Class

Competitor
1287 Peter Cotton
581 John Pilmer
2215 Martin Hannam
784 Chris Webb
2352 Simon Bold

abhwNPEF

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

<no entries>
A Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 1569 Christopher McLean
B Class

Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik
2 2815 Stephen Fox
3 672 Andrew Sherriff

1134 - Multi-Target SG

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
2047 Steven Boulter
001 Rob Adam
711 Paul Stockill
133 John Chambers
871 Mark Griffiths
1292 Brian Reacher
090 Norman Brown
2748 Glenn Forbes
026 Simon Baker
561 David Payne
737 Josie Adam
789 Roger Weeks
1691 Timothy Jemmett
212 Vanessa Duffy
730 Granville Thomas
17 1774 Dave Ward
18 460 Andy Lowe
19 068 Paul Boet

BPRERR e
S rR 0o ~Nour~wWN R

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 296 David Hackett
2 1773 Morné van Dalen
3 2330 Robert J Tonner

Practice 1
Score X
28 5
24 2
26 1
Practice 1
Score X
24 0
23 1
20 0
21 0
16 0
Practice 1
Score X
23 1
23 1
Practice 1
Score X
25 1
19 0
20 1

Practice 1

Score X

26 2

26 0

22 0

25 2

22 0

24 0

27 0

21 0

23 1

22 2

20 0

22 0

22 1

17 0

17 1

26 2

15 0

24 1

2 0
Practice 1
Score X
49 7
47 4
48 6

Practice 2
Score X
28 2
28 1
25 0
Practice 2
Score X
28 3
26 1
26 2
24 0
22 0
Practice 2
Score X
23 1
26 2
Practice 2
Score X
26 2
22 0
19 0

Practice 3
Score X
27 1
29 2
26 1
Practice 3
Score X
28 0
25 2
24 3
22 1
18 0
Practice 3
Score X
29 3
25 1
Practice 3
Score X
25 0
28 2
16 0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

28
25
23
26
27
23
21
23
22
24
21
21
20
24
16
16
19
19
11

POORPRORFRPROOOFRLNEFFPEFEPNNMNOMNMNW

24
25
27
24
27
25
22
26
21
23
24
20
24
24
26
22
22
21
13

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

47
46
42

4
3
1

48
48
48

3
3
5

ONORFRPFPFONMNMNOOOFRPRWOOFRLNEFLOLPR

Practice 4
Score X
29 1
29 3
30 4
Practice 4
Score X
29 3
24 0
27 1
29 3
29 2
Practice 4
Score X
30 3
29 2
Practice 4
Score X
26 0
29 1
18 0
Practice 4
29 2
28 0
30 3
26 3
25 2
27 3
26 0
25 2
29 1
26 0
27 0
28 0
24 2
21 0
25 2
19 0
27 0
15 0
10 0
Practice 4
49 6
49 3
49 9

Total
Score
112
110
107

Total
Score
109
98
97
96
85

Total
Score
105
103

Total
Score
102
98
73

X

9
8
6

NDODMOX

o 0 X

Total

Score
107
104
102
101
101

99
96
95
95
95
92
91
90
86
84
83
83
79
36

Total
Score
193
190
187

P WORARRARPLPUUDIOOWUIOR AUIOBANO®X

X
20
13
21
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>uo o h

1
2
3
B

1

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF

711 Paul Stockill
1569 Christopher McLean
1780 Lance Peltz

049 Martin Benton

Class

Competitor

1095 Peter Cooper
2108 James Stevenson
2329 Robert Tonner

Class

Competitor

2746 Chun Yan Ng

X Class

O©CoO~NOURAWNLE

10
11
A Class

1
2
3
B

1
2

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor

296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
2330 Robert J Tonner
2329 Robert Tonner
1765 Leslie Kong

226 William Ellis
1569 Christopher McLean
2124 Steve Denton
1346 Philip Stead

049 Martin Benton

520 Barry Morgan

Competitor

1095 Peter Cooper
2188 Graham Gough
2108 James Stevenson

Class

1
2

Competitor

1780 Lance Peltz
2429 Chris Donovan

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
1773 Morné van Dalen

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

1321 - Phoenix A LBP

1

Competitor
1013 Richard Perry

X Class

1
2
3

Competitor

1346 Philip Stead
239 Clive Ferguson
1773 Morné van Dalen

45 1
41 3
43 4
42 0
Practice 1
Score X
42 2
37 1
46 3
Practice 1
Score X
33 1
Practice 1
Score X
45 3
49 6
47 5
47 4
48 3
48 3
45 1
42 1
49 4
46 0
48 2
Practice 1
Score X
46 3
41 3
43 3
Practice 1
Score X
39 5
32 1
Practice 1
Score X
45 5
25 1
Practice 1
Score X
38 0
Practice 1
Score X
47 4
46 2
44 1

42 4 44 5 50 6
43 2 46 4 50 10
45 0 43 3 49 5
40 2 47 5 49 5
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
40 0 38 0 44 3
37 1 41 5 45 6
38 2 15 2 18 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
16 0 32 1 42 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
49 6 50 7 50 8
44 2 50 3 50 9
49 4 48 2 48 7
46 2 47 3 50 9
44 2 47 4 50 8
45 4 44 2 48 3
41 4 47 3 49 6
44 2 47 5 47 2
40 3 46 5 44 5
42 1 41 3 49 7
31 0 46 3 48 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
43 1 46 5 43 3
43 2 45 2 47 4
35 3 48 3 39 4
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
43 3 42 4 49 5
39 0 49 7 38 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
39 1 44 4 49 7
47 3 47 7 47 6
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
36 0 42 3 46 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
40 2 49 7 50 10
45 3 45 4 49 8
43 3 47 4 48 4

181 16
180 19
180 12
178 12
Total
Score X
164 5
160 13
117 9
Total
Score X
123 5
Total
Score X
194 24
193 20
192 18
190 18
189 17
185 12
182 14
180 10
179 17
178 11
173 8
Total
Score X
178 12
176 11
165 13
Total
Score X
173 17
158 10
Total
Score X
177 17
166 17
Total
Score X
162 5
Total
Score X
186 23
185 17
182 12
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4 711 Paul Stockill

5 582 Tony Pilmer

6 090 Norman Brown
7 1475 James Harris
8 581 John Pilmer

A Class

Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell
B Class

Competitor
1 2352 Simon Bold

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
A Class

Competitor
1 2124 Steve Denton
2 410 Neil Jones
B Class
<no entries>

1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 1969 Mark Jones
3 2746 Chun Yan Ng

1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF

Competitor
1 2011 Timothy Mepham
2 1772 Terry Fry
3 1773 Morné van Dalen

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Standard

Competitor
1 2746 Chun Yan Ng

1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
1346 Philip Stead
1475 James Harris
711 Paul Stockill
2615 Steve Last

abhwNPEF

42 1
42 2
37 2
27 0
38 3
Practice 1
Score X
34 2
Practice 1
Score X
29 0
Practice 1
Score X
42 2
Practice 1
Score X
39 1
36 0
Practice 1
Score X
63 3
63 2
55 1
Practice 1
Score X
75 2
78 3
75 1
Practice 1
Score X
54 0
Practice 1
Score X
54 0
Practice 1
Score X
75 2
65 0
66 2
34 0
40 0

42 3
38 1
45 2
40 2
38 1
Practice 2
Score X
22 0
Practice 2
Score X
23 0
Practice 2
Score X
42 2
Practice 2
Score X
43 1
32 0

Practice 2

Score X

43 0

41 1

42 1

Practice 2

Score X

53 3

41 4

38 0

Practice 2

Score X

43 1

Practice 2

Score X

24 0

Practice 2

Score X

52 2

49 2

13 0

14 0

18 0

45
40
45
48
37

=N SN

Practice 3
Score X
38 3

Practice 3
Score X
29 0

Practice 3
Score X
45 4

Practice 3
Score X
41 2
36 1

Practice 3
Score X
51 4
52 1
47 2

Practice 3
Score X
53 5
59 6
56 6

Practice 3
Score X
55 4

Practice 3
Score X
48 0

Practice 3
Score X
56
55
57
39
20

QO~NODN

49 6
50 9
42 5
50 7
42 0
Practice 4
Score X
44 1
Practice 4
Score X
32 1
Practice 4
Score X
49 7
Practice 4
Score X
47 3
43 0
Practice 4
Score X
27 1
26 2
28 2
Practice 4
Score X
30 3
30 5
30 3
Practice 4
Score X
30 5
Practice 4
Score X
23 0
Practice 4
Score X
30 4
28 3
18 0
13 0
13 1

178 14
170 13
169 10
165 13
155 4
Total
Score X
138 6
Total
Score X
113 1
Total
Score X
178 15
Total
Score X
170 7
147 1
Total
Score X
184 8
182 6
172 6
Total
Score X
211 13
208 18
199 10
Total
Score X
182 10
Total
Score X
149 O
Total
Score X
213 10
197 11
154 9
100 O
91 1
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1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
<no entries>

1501 - 1500 GRSB

X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 20 179 14 237 1 239 1 300 2 298 1 1493 104
2 167 Keith Cox 240 21 178 10 236 1 239 1 298 2 290 1 1481 97
3 296 David Hackett 239 18 177 8 234 9 240 1 297 2 290 1 1477 87
4 683 Jim Smith 239 15 176 8 230 7 237 1 298 1 289 1 1469 71
5 1180 Andrew Jarman 168 8 179 17 232 9 239 1 299 2 291 1 1408 84
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2308 Andy Brice 240 19 177 13 233 9 239 1 297 1 292 1 1478 82
2 2621 Keith Edwards 240 17 178 8 229 8 236 1 297 1 294 1 1474 75
3 043 Mel Beard 239 20 178 11 232 7 236 6 295 1 289 1 1469 72
4 2237 John Shine 238 13 178 11 226 4 237 1 294 1 292 7 1465 65
5 090 Norman Brown 239 18 179 8 220 3 238 1 300 2 281 6 1457 71
6 2114 Sophie Norton 239 16 176 8 215 0 236 1 298 1 290 9 1454 63
7 1750 Tim Hirst 238 14 174 6 218 2 234 1 298 2 290 1 1452 68
8 468 John Lynch 236 15 178 9 220 3 231 8 294 1 281 1 1440 65
9 586 David Pollock 237 14 176 6 220 2 233 4 297 2 276 6 1439 52
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 508 David Milne 234 11 166 9 215 5 233 8 293 1 275 2 1416 52
2 1969 Mark Jones 198 12 179 8 232 8 232 7 292 7 281 4 1414 46
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 226 William Ellis 234 10 173 8 211 1 230 8 293 1 278 4 1419 43
2 672 Andrew Sherriff 233 4 169 4 226 4 220 6 292 7 268 3 1408 28
3 2215 Martin Hannam 180 7 175 6 222 3 237 1 292 1 282 9 1388 55
4 1937 Achim Dreyer 233 8 178 5 188 2 216 3 290 7 249 2 1354 27
5 2086 Jacky Lamb 228 6 176 7 204 2 224 3 224 9 275 3 1331 30
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1095 Peter Cooper 233 6 175 6 203 5 227 5 297 1 268 3 1403 39
2 2607 Michael Shiew 216 13 174 7 198 2 224 1 293 1 282 8 1387 52
3 2746 Chun Yan Ng 228 4 147 0 181 0 222 6 285 1 242 4 1305 24
4 2032 Sara Taket 225 4 162 1 205 3 223 5 282 6 193 3 1290 22
5 2528 Simon Rowe 141 3 132 0 147 2 180 0 258 1 161 3 1019 9
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 19 180 17 239 1 240 2 300 2 299 2 1498 124
2 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 22 180 18 238 7 240 1 300 2 29 8 1494 97
3 167 Keith Cox 240 21 179 14 238 1 239 2 299 2 298 2 1493 117
4 582 Tony Pilmer 240 23 180 16 236 1 240 1 300 2 296 1 1492 107
5 296 David Hackett 240 20 179 12 238 7 240 1 300 2 295 1 1492 96
6 1772 Terry Fry 240 22 179 15 238 1 239 1 299 2 296 1 1491 98
7 1022 Steve Lamb 240 23 179 12 238 1 239 1 299 2 295 1 1490 102
8 090 Norman Brown 240 18 180 15 232 8 240 1 300 2 293 1 1485 95
9 1990 Christopher West 240 23 180 12 236 1 240 1 300 2 287 9 1483 97
10 180 Ashley Dagger 240 24 180 11 228 8 238 1 297 2 295 1 1478 93
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A Class

Competitor

683 Jim Smith
043 Mel Beard

2308 Andy Brice

1750 Tim Hirst

1773 Morné van Dalen

1348 Ben Boreham
354 David Holt

Class

Competitor

074 Sharon Bowden
2048 Philip Bond

468 John Lynch

226 William Ellis
1151 Stan Wescombe
2086 Jacky Lamb

520 Barry Morgan
1969 Mark Jones

Class

Do ~NoUdwWN R

Competitor
2237 John Shine
508 David Milne
913 Ryan Wiggins
1095 Peter Cooper
Class

O wN -

Competitor
1 2613 David Guest

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2 458 Peter Lomas

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2048 Philip Bond
2 1937 Achim Dreyer

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
1346 Philip Stead
050 Dave Berry
164 Phil Cowling
090 Norman Brown
1750 Tim Hirst

OO WN P

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score

239
240
240
240
240
240
240

17
22
17
18
22
18
23

Match 1
Score X
240 21
230 19
240 17
236 13
240 16
238 10
237 14
180 11

Match 1

Score X
240 20
239 13
239 14
235 12

Match 1
Score X
239 18

Match 1
Score X
240 18
239 13

Match 1
Score X
237 7
145 6

Match 1

Score X
240 18
240 18
237 12
239 13
237 12
239 17

178
179
180 12
179 13
180 8
176 11
170 12

10
16

Match 2
Score X
180 11
180 15
178 9
180
177
178
156
157

O 00 00 U1 00

Match 2

Score X
169 12
178 8
177 10
164 5

Match 2
Score X
178 8

Match 2
Score X
178 12
177 4

Match 2
Score X
175 4
112 O

Match 2
Score X
180 18
178
169
178
176
176

© ©O© oo,

237 1
235 1
232 8
233 7
232 4
222 8
204 4
Match 3
Score X
231 1
228 1
227 1
226 0
226 5
227 5
223 8
202 3
Match 3
Score X
229 5
207 4
220 2
222 4
Match 3
Score X
214 2
Match 3
Score X
233 5
228 6
Match 3
Score X
227 6
199 O
Match 3
Score X
237 1
229 8
237 1
229 8
230 8
228 5

238 2
239 1
236 1
236 1
239 1
239 1
237 1
Match 4
Score X
239 1
238 1
235 1
239 1
233 1
236 1
229 8
228 6
Match 4
Score X
235 1
232 6
229 1
230 6
Match 4
Score X
237 1
Match 4
Score X
238 1
237 9
Match 4
Score X
229 8
163 5
Match 4
Score X
237 1
233 6
234 7
238 1
236 1

0 0

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
300 2 297
299 2 294
300 2 296
300 2 290
299 2 284
299 2 294
298 2 279
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
300 2 291
300 2 294
298 1 290
298 1 285
297 2 285
298 1 279
296 1 282
299 1 275
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
298 1 288
295 1 289
287 1 285
296 2 282
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
298 1 283
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
298 2 293
297 1 286
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
295 1 267
243 7 217
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
300 2 296
300 2 293
298 2 297
297 1 285
299 2 286
297 1 289

N o1 X [N w © R~ X NO©~No©o©w©X RPRr~NRrNPR PR X

R oo~ R X

Total
Score X
1489 98
1486 109
1484 91
1478 86
1474 81
1470 88
1428 83

Total
Score X
1481 86
1470 94
1468 70
1464 59
1458 65
1456 59
1423 60
1341 44

Total
Score X
1459 75
1440 59
1437 67
1429 51

Total
Score X
1449 64

Total
Score X
1480 89
1464 59

Total
Score X
1430 46
1079 20

Total
Score X
1490 106
1473 76
1472 64
1466 64
1464 77
1229 63
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A Class

Competitor
1 1475 James Harris
B Class

Competitor
1 2032 Sara Taket

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor

1 164 Phil Cowling

2 632 John Robinson
3 410 Neil Jones

4 582 Tony Pilmer

5 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor

1 1155 Michael Chinery

2 050 Dave Berry
B Class

Competitor
1 2117 Keith Watson

2 672 Andrew Sherriff

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 180 Ashley Dagger
3 167 Keith Cox
A Class

Competitor
1 2114 Sophie Norton
B Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 1750 Tim Hirst
C Class

Competitor
468 John Lynch
226 William Ellis
2243 Alan Ward
2613 David Guest
2811 Mark Guest
2429 Chris Donovan
Class

OJoubr~wNnE

Competitor
1 2607 Michael Shiew
2 2512 Peter Bishop
3 1937 Achim Dreyer

Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
178 12 177 8 201 6 236 1 277 1 278
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
173 5 168 2 18 0 208 4 280 3 269
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
239 18 179 10 226 2 235 1 300 1 286
237 11 178 13 225 4 233 4 299 1 287
235 14 180 10 222 4 230 1 298 1 275
237 13 180 12 226 4 236 8 278 1 275
237 14 178 11 203 4 235 7 298 1 279
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
228 16 174 5 215 2 223 1 297 1 276
235 11 174 5 200 6 229 7 296 2 265
Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
226 3 172 8 216 6 215 2 279 1 273
206 2 159 2 186 3 222 8 272 4 151

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Score X Score X Score X

480 42 480 480 43 460 28

465 29 480 468 33 469 27

420 35 480 480 44 480 34

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Score X Score X Score X

444 33 450 476 29 462 24

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Score X Score X Score X

472 29 440 462 28 448 24

418 24 420 478 32 442 24

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Score X Score X Score X

439 16 440 416 28 454 16

410 21 470 474 24 390 17

461 26 390 480 28 404 14

444 36 470 456 34 362 25

411 22 400 447 25 429 16

396 13 370 451 12 390 9

Mover Plates Barricade Practical

Score X Score X Score X

391 10 400 441 19 422 11

384 18 430 431 22 400 19

417 13 390 462 22 356 5

NE WA X

r o X

7
3

Total
Score X
1347 60

Total
Score X
1283 17

Total
Score X
1465 68
1459 50
1440 59
1432 54
1430 56

Total
Score X
1413 57
1399 53

Total

Score X
1381 40
1196 22

Total
Score X
1900 161
1882 137
1860 161

Total
Score X
1832 131

Total
Score X
1822 125
1758 122

Total
Score X
1749 104
1744 109
1735 107
1732 142
1687 103
1607 71

Total

Score X
1654 80
1645 102
1625 79
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4 1356 Andy Wyspianski
5 2746 Chun Yan Ng

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 1990 Christopher West
2 239 Clive Ferguson

3 167 Keith Cox

4 180 Ashley Dagger

5 043 Mel Beard

A Class

Competitor
1 1346 Philip Stead
B Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 520 Barry Morgan
C Class

Competitor
1 1348 Ben Boreham
2 2237 John Shine
D Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 035 Chris Barnett

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1990 Christopher West

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1937 Achim Dreyer

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
1346 Philip Stead
239 Clive Ferguson
657 Graham Searle
180 Ashley Dagger
1155 Michael Chinery
1990 Christopher West
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

OO WN P

Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell
2 871 Mark Griffiths

381 7
368 20
Mover
Score X
478 41
470 33
470 36
475 32
480 42
Mover
Score X
476 34
Mover
Score X
460 27
391 22
Mover
Score X
466 30
352 16
Mover
Score X
388 24
361 16
Mover
Score X
478 41
Mover
Score X
347 15
Mover
Score X
476 28
476 33
476 34
468 24
449 26
438 22
Mover
Score X
394 3
355 8

380
340

Plates

480
480
470
460
420

Plates

480

Plates

470
430

Plates

420
390

Plates

400
400

Plates

460

Plates

430

Plates

480
460
470
450
470
460

Plates

350
360

369 21
430 16
Barricade
Score X
473 35
478 33
480 37
473 35
473 33
Barricade
Score X
440 36
Barricade
Score X
476 29
441 17
Barricade
Score X
447 27
412 27
Barricade
Score X
381 10
318 19
Barricade
Score X
480 44
Barricade
Score X
419 20
Barricade
Score X
480 41
480 39
478 38
478 33
478 25
476 33
Barricade
Score X
440 20
307 10

423 20
403 12
Practical
Score X
478 40
474 31
472 30
475 30
470 30
Practical
Score X
478 36
Practical
Score X
472 28
453 31
Practical
Score X
439 22
435 21
Practical
Score X
408 27
391 19
Practical
Score X
474 29
Practical
Score X
367 14
Practical
Score X
462 32
480 35
459 23
461 29
468 26
476 32
Practical
Score X
414 19
318 3

1553 86
1541 82

Total
Score X
1909 164
1902 145
1892 150
1883 143
1843 147

Total
Score X
1874 154

Total
Score X
1878 131
1715 113

Total
Score X
1772 121
1589 103

Total
Score X
1577 101
1470 94

Total
Score X
1882 159

Total
Score X
1563 92

Total
Score X
1898 149
1896 153
1883 142
1857 131
1855 123
1850 133

Total
Score X
1598 77
1340 57
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1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 1155 Michael Chinery
3 164 Phil Cowling
4 657 Graham Searle
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 871 Mark Griffiths
2 035 Chris Barnett

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
2215 Martin Hannam
711 Paul Stockill
2108 James Stevenson
777 Alan Warner
460 Andy Lowe
ass

abhwdNPEF

AC

Competitor
2011 Timothy Mepham
2330 Robert J Tonner
2613 David Guest
1969 Mark Jones

859 David Graham
2748 Glenn Forbes
1845 Keith Mepham
2614 Simon Knott
2808 Trevor Drummond
1774 Dave Ward
1588 Andrew Collins-Williams
2429 Chris Donovan

310 Alan Hargrave
2434 Sutton Tanner
2537 Paul Nicol

243 Paul Flanagan

17 2329 Robert Tonner
B Class

BPRRR R R
N R R N (e N N« N3, B NGV S

Competitor

2373 Jillian Tanner
2822 Edward Bush
1412 Amy Pannell
2814 Keith Maskery
2807 Graham Honeywill
2086 Jacky Lamb
1580 David Hamilton
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
1348 Ben Boreham
2616 Tony Simonini
2749 Joy Anderson

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
480 39 470 480 42 476 36 1906 164
467 19 460 478 30 433 18 1838 113
466 17 440 455 18 462 24 1823 103
445 19 420 478 28 469 22 1812 111
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
254 5 410 365 10 307 4 1336 60
172 0 240 341 10 261 4 1014 38
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 6 49 7 49 3 46 6 50 4 49 7 292 33
47 3 48 4 47 4 43 4 49 3 46 5 280 23
46 2 48 6 45 4 46 3 45 1 48 4 278 20
49 4 46 4 43 2 47 3 46 2 45 1 276 16
41 0O 43 2 38 0 49 6 37 2 45 1 253 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 6 47 5 48 4 48 7 48 3 50 6 290 31
47 4 48 3 47 2 46 3 48 2 49 6 285 20
46 0 44 2 47 6 44 3 49 5 46 3 276 19
46 4 43 2 45 2 46 5 48 5 46 4 274 22
39 2 48 3 45 2 47 5 45 4 50 5 274 21
42 1 41 1 49 5 43 2 50 6 49 5 274 20
49 4 41 2 47 2 43 0 47 4 45 4 272 16
44 1 42 1 48 5 42 2 46 3 49 4 271 16
42 3 42 1 42 2 47 5 44 2 46 5 263 18
42 3 43 1 44 4 47 4 48 0 39 1 263 13
33 0 48 2 50 7 48 2 40 2 43 2 262 15
383 0 46 0 42 3 43 2 46 3 47 3 262 11
41 1 44 3 40 2 42 2 48 2 46 3 261 13
40 O 47 4 41 3 42 2 42 1 42 1 254 11
39 1 45 4 47 2 42 2 37 2 43 2 253 13
383 0 42 3 39 0 44 1 44 2 42 3 249 9
44 2 5 1 33 2 23 3 47 7 48 4 200 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
43 1 44 1 47 4 44 2 45 1 44 1 267 10
42 2 45 2 42 3 43 1 45 3 42 3 259 14
43 1 41 0 42 2 45 2 42 2 39 1 252 8
42 0 47 4 30 0O 46 4 49 2 36 0 250 10
25 2 40 1 42 4 46 5 47 3 46 2 246 17
36 0 33 0 42 3 44 2 46 4 45 2 246 11
42 1 34 0 41 0 41 1 42 1 38 1 238 4
34 0 34 0 33 0O 42 0 46 3 47 3 236 6
40 1 40 0O 44 0O 40 3 43 1 28 0 235 5
47 4 9 1 43 1 42 1 44 2 48 3 233 12
33 1 37 1 39 3 39 2 40 0 43 1 231 8
36 2 30 0 40 2 36 2 37 1 37 0 216 7
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13 1013 Richard Perry

14 2813 Christopher Waller
15 2811 Mark Guest

16 2528 Simon Rowe

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

239 Clive Ferguson
1022 Steve Lamb

777 Alan Warner

683 Jim Smith

354 David Holt
1773 Morné van Dalen
1348 Ben Boreham

ass

~NO O~ WN PR

>
Q

Competitor
2330 Robert J Tonner
1969 Mark Jones
2613 David Guest
2329 Robert Tonner
2108 James Stevenson
1774 Dave Ward
2346 Alan Wragg
821 Trevor Williams
1845 Keith Mepham
ass

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

)
@)

Competitor

2086 Jacky Lamb

2215 Martin Hannam

1412 Amy Pannell

2808 Trevor Drummond
2512 Peter Bishop

1588 Andrew Collins-William
2736 Stephen Short

2616 Tony Simonini

O~NO O WN P

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 460 Andy Lowe
3 1774 Dave Ward
4 1990 Christopher West

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
1797 Tony Walsh
1348 Ben Boreham
2536 James Moody
476 Martin Maldar
1937 Achim Dreyer
2537 Paul Nicol
821 Trevor Williams
2746 Chun Yan Ng

O©CO~NOOUTA WN P

30 0 34 1 27 0 41 2 40 0 38 0 210 3
39 3 3 0 36 1 10 0 42 0 40 1 200 5
45 2 31 1 36 1 5 0 36 0 44 2 197 6
39 1 36 0 35 0 43 0 23 1 9 0 18 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 5 30 6 30 6 30 5 30 5 180 31
30 4 30 5 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 4 180 27
29 3 30 3 30 3 30 5 29 4 30 5 178 23
29 5 30 5 30 5 29 3 30 6 29 5 177 29
29 3 29 4 30 6 29 2 29 4 30 6 176 25
24 3 30 3 30 4 29 4 30 5 30 2 173 21
24 4 30 5 30 2 30 4 26 3 25 4 165 22
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 30 4 29 3 30 5 30 3 30 3 179 21
29 1 30 3 30 4 29 3 29 1 30 4 177 16
30 3 28 4 30 2 30 4 29 4 29 3 176 20
30 4 30 4 30 5 29 4 28 2 28 2 175 21
30 5 29 3 28 3 30 5 27 1 30 4 174 21
30 4 30 4 26 2 30 4 30 4 28 3 174 21
29 2 28 2 30 3 30 4 28 2 29 4 174 17
29 1 29 4 28 1 30 5 29 2 29 2 174 15
27 1 28 3 28 2 28 1 28 2 30 4 169 13
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 2 29 4 30 2 28 3 29 3 30 5 176 19
29 3 27 2 26 2 30 5 25 2 30 3 167 17
281 29 2 28 2 24 2 30 2 28 2 167 11
29 4 30 3 27 2 24 1 28 1 28 2 166 13
25 2 26 2 29 4 28 2 28 3 29 3 165 16
25 1 28 2 27 3 28 1 27 3 28 2 163 12
25 0 29 4 27 2 29 2 27 2 26 0 163 10
28 2 26 0 26 3 26 0O 27 2 28 3 161 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 4 30 6 30 3 30 5 30 5 180 27
281 28 2 28 4 30 5 29 1 30 5 173 18
26 1 30 3 24 4 28 1 28 0 29 4 165 13
28 2 28 3 30 3 28 3 10 2 29 3 153 16
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 29 5 30 5 28 3 30 4 29 3 176 25
28 3 30 4 29 2 28 2 28 3 30 2 173 16
27 1 26 2 29 4 29 2 30 3 30 5 171 17
29 5 29 2 26 2 28 2 29 3 28 3 169 17
283 30 2 28 1 27 2 27 O 28 1 168 9
25 0 30 4 29 3 26 1 27 1 29 3 166 12
27 2 29 2 29 2 30 2 24 1 27 2 166 11
25 2 24 0 28 4 26 2 28 2 25 2 156 12
27 2 28 2 20 1 24 1 27 1 25 1 151 8
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10 2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
11 2148 Pet Pearson

1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné van Dalen
586 David Pollock
784 Chris Webb
1475 James Harris
748 Graham Trimmer
ass

~NO O~ WN PR

>
Q

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
1800 Alan Podevin
1765 Leslie Kong
2330 Robert J Tonner
ass

A WNBEF

BC

Competitor
1 2615 Steve Last
2 2352 Simon Bold
3 2215 Martin Hannam

1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 1773 Morné van Dalen
A Class

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
586 David Pollock
1765 Leslie Kong
1151 Stan Wescombe
460 Andy Lowe
581 John Pilmer
1348 Ben Boreham
2117 Keith Watson
ass

O~NO U WN P

)
@)

Competitor
1 032 Robert Barnes
2 1209 David Meaby
3 1013 Richard Perry

1 22 1 23 1 26 2 24 0 144 7
22 1 18 0 25 0 24 0 24 3 26 1 139 5

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 5 30 2 30 4 30 4 29 5 179 24
30 4 30 3 29 2 30 6 29 3 30 2 178 20
30 3 28 2 29 5 29 2 28 3 30 6 174 21
27 3 28 4 29 3 29 3 28 3 29 0 170 16
27 1 23 1 29 4 28 0 29 4 28 1 164 11
30 5 305 30 4 13 1 30 4 30 5 163 24
28 2 26 1 29 0 28 2 24 1 14 1 149 7

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 305 29 3 281 30 2 29 5 174 18
29 3 29 3 28 3 27 2 30 3 29 4 172 18
2801 29 4 28 1 25 0O 30 3 29 3 169 12
24 2 28 2 29 1 28 2 28 2 29 2 166 11

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
20 0 27 1 30 2 28 3 28 2 29 2 162 10
21 0 25 1 27 2 22 0 24 0 27 2 146 5
26 2 27 1 28 2 3 0 27 1 25 0 136 6

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 30 5 29 3 29 2 30 4 29 5 177 25
29 3 29 4 29 3 29 3 30 5 28 2 174 20

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 5 28 2 27 4 30 4 28 2 27 2 169 19
29 1 30 4 27 2 28 3 27 4 27 1 168 15
26 2 28 0 29 3 28 4 29 3 28 0 168 12
28 2 28 2 28 2 26 0 27 1 24 0 161 7
29 3 27 0 24 1 27 3 25 1 26 0 158 8
26 0 28 1 29 2 27 2 20 O 27 1 157 6
24 0 29 2 30 2 4 0 27 3 29 3 143 10
27 3 24 0 22 1 26 1 24 2 19 0 142 7

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
19 0 18 0 23 1 26 1 28 4 20 0 134 6
21 1 23 0 23 0 23 1 20 1 24 2 134 5
22 0 22 0 18 0 21 1 22 0 24 2 129 3

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
133 John Chambers
468 John Lynch
354 David Holt
2536 James Moody
2011 Timothy Mepham
393 Chris Pannell

OO WNPEF

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

9.06 8.18 7.86 8.60 8.01 41.71
111 9.52 9.71 9.43 9.60 49.38
10.1 11.9 9.29 9.89 8.96 50.21
11.4 9.83 10.6 11.0 10.5 53.57
9.72 10.7 11.6 115 11.2 55.00
10.1 9.88 10.4 12.5 12.9 55.98
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7 2607

Michael Shiew

8 310 Alan Hargrave

9 859
10 1463
11 2537
12 2616

13 2808 Trevor Drummond

14 491
15 068
16 2429
17 1013
18 1845

David Graham
Simon Walters
Paul Nicol

Tony Simonini

Simon Scott
Paul Boet
Chris Donovan
Richard Perry
Keith Mepham

19 1412 Amy Pannell

20 243
21 2577
22 2578
23 2822

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Paul Flanagan
James Symes
Rob Smith
Edward Bush

Competitor

1 2011 Timothy Mepham

2 821
3 2616

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

<no entries>

Trevor Williams
Tony Simonini

111
11.6
12.5
12.5
11.6
13.7
12.3
12.7
12.9
13.8
15.3
12.7
155
15.7
10.2
13.3
16.9

15.8
18.6
19.6

11.0
10.4
11.7
11.6
11.7
12.0
12.5
115
12.8
13.3
13.9
13.4
15.9
16.1
115
38.6
41.5

20.3
194
191

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
Competitor

1 2536

2 748 Graham Trimmer

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

James Moody

Competitor

2616
2538

abhwNPEF

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

2123 Andy Brook
2011 Timothy Mepham
2808 Trevor Drummond

Tony Simonini
Dave Fitzpatrick

Competitor

1 133

John Chambers

2 2123 Andy Brook

3 1151 Stan Wescombe

17.0
30.2

111
131
15.8
15.8
17.9

11.7
14.8
16.7

3335 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
Competitor

GabhwWNBE

3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

561 David Payne

001 Rob Adam
1937 Achim Dreyer
1022 Steve Lamb

068 Paul Boet

Competitor

A WNPF

133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
1292 Brian Reacher

586 David Pollock

15.8
24.8

11.9
11.3
15.2
14.9
34.1

135
35.3
23.2

11.0
11.9
10.9
11.3
115
11.9
12.2
12.3
11.9
131
14.8
14.7
15.2
19.3
10.4
11.2
13.4

18.6
17.7
19.3

17.5
25.0

114
114
16.2
155
19.0

12.4
131
37.1

111
11.2
11.0
10.9
12.2
111
12.1
13.6
13.0
13.9
12.8
14.5
15.6
14.8
38.8
12.3
14.5

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

16.6
16.4
16.5

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

16.8
23.3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

11.2
12.5
135
15.0
18.7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

114
12.7
17.9

11.8
11.2
11.7
11.8
11.2
114
11.9
12.0
12.5
13.9
13.7
15.7
14.3
16.6
11.7
11.8
13.0

Stage 5
17.4
18.6
18.9

Stage 5
16.2
24.7

Stage 5
12.0
10.7
13.7
16.0
16.4

Stage 5
13.6
14.1
28.2

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
31
25
17
9

39
39
30
32
13

39
40
35
39
24

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

39
38
37
39

39
39
40
38

40
40
40
39

56.27
56.63
58.13
58.17
58.42
60.38
61.24
62.30
63.34
68.28
70.72
71.23
76.67
82.79
82.84
87.41
99.54

Total
88.93
90.85
93.58

Total
83.62
128.20

Total
57.79
59.16
74.63
77.29
106.38

Total
62.86
90.28
123.25

Total
118
110

90
88
46

Total
118
117
117
116
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11
12
13
14

1475 James Harris
561 David Payne
789 Roger Weeks
737 Josie Adam

2124 Steve Denton

1773 Morné van Dalen

2748 Glenn Forbes
871 Mark Griffiths
068 Paul Boet
530 lan Mowbray

4902 - Surrenden GRCF

~NO O WN P

4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open

1
2

4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic

abhwNPEF

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

e
A5G RELRkEBvwo~v~ouorwNnr

18

Competitor

1022 Steve Lamb
698 Dave Stanley

1774 Dave Ward

2346 Alan Wragg

2512 Peter Bishop

2736 Stephen Short

2616 Tony Simonini

Competitor
243 Paul Flanagan
1022 Steve Lamb

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
2536 James Moody
1797 Tony Walsh
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
2537 Paul Nicol

Competitor

1990 Christopher West

2818 Bogdan Donca
1292 Brian Reacher
226 William Ellis
683 Jim Smith
1230 Paul Green
354 David Holt
927 Peter Blackbee
2817 David Knaggs
1937 Achim Dreyer
458 Peter Lomas
945 Stuart Doyle
2119 Tony Bathe
1580 David Hamilton
1774 Dave Ward
1845 Keith Mepham
1013 Richard Perry
296 David Hackett

38

38

36

37

37

37

28

15

14

17
Practice 1
Score X
77 1
68 0
71 0
64 0
71 0
49 1
54 0
Practice 1
Score X
67 2
66 1
Practice 1
Score X
79 1
74 0
71 0
61 1
66 0

P1
49
50
44
47
48
47
49
46
45
42
46
45
37
41
27
46
15
0

39 39
35 40
38 39
35 39
36 37
36 40
35 37
38 39
27 34
18 19
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
76 2 77 1
70 2 70 1
69 3 62 0
65 1 69 0
58 3 66 0
65 0 66 2
62 0 51 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
78 1 69 1
77 2 55 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
76 2 82 1
70 0 69 0
69 1 67 1
51 0 63 1
51 1 58 0
P2 P3
49 39
48 42
46 32
46 29
45 36
41 25
43 28
41 26
50 27
45 28
46 22
33 25
31 20
36 16
31 10
30 0
22 16
0 0

P4
31
25
36
31
22
34
25
28
18
25
16
25
28
12
25

11
10

116
113
113
111
110
108
100
92
75
54

Total

Score

230
208
202
198
195
180
167

Total
Score X

214
198

Total

Score

237
213
207
175
175

Total
168
165
158
153
151
147
145
141
140
140
130
128
116
105

93
76
64
10

Spring Action Weekend Results v1

Page 22 of 24



6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)
Competitor

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1915 Bruce Ellis
226 William Ellis

2243 Alan Ward

2613 David Guest

718 William Syers

2811 Mark Guest

2467 Thomas Byrne
1013 Richard Perry
032 Robert Barnes

P1
43
25
32
29
24
19
20
6
14

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)
Competitor

abhwWwNBE

6384 - 200m non-.303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

226 William Ellis
1915 Bruce Ellis
393 Chris Pannell

1463 Simon Walters
718 William Syers

Competitor

226
1691
2818
1937
2810

730
1013
1459

William Ellis
Timothy Jemmett
Bogdan Donca
Achim Dreyer
Stephen Knight
Granville Thomas
Richard Perry
Richard Simpson

1 1230 Paul Green

2 1915 Bruce Ellis

3 226 William Ellis

4 718 William Syers

5 2821 Steve Wadey
6580 - McQueen

Competitor

1 2234 Christopher McGill

2 354 David Holt

3 393 Chris Pannell

4 458 Peter Lomas

5 1463 Simon Walters

6 1990 Christopher West

7 2191 Nathan Stenson

8 2243 Alan Ward

9 2531 Geraldine Moores

10 1358 Michael Deakin

11 1412 Amy Pannell

12 1292 Brian Reacher

13 1923 Peter Moores

14 2597 Kathryn Knight

15 1356 Andy Wyspianski

16 1475 James Harris

17 789 Roger Weeks

18 1230 Paul Green

19 133 John Chambers

20 1151 Stan Wescombe

21 2817 David Knaggs

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1580

David Hamilton

P1
34
31
26
20
24

34
33
26
20

P2
36
29
26
22
10
15
18
10
10

P2
41
34
26
10

P2
28
27
24
24
13

P3
29
27
20
19
20
24

16

P3
28
33
28
18

P3
30
19
25
16
10

P4
16
21
14
17
25
13
14
14

P4
26
14
25
16

P4
15
12
16
10
14

Score
56
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
45
43
42
42
40

NOFROOORRNOOORRFEROONNNWWWWWWwWwwhoo <

Total
124
102

92
87
79
71
60
46
38

Total
129
112
105

64
24

Total
107
91
91
70
45

Spring Action Weekend Results v1

Page 23 of 24



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

1845 Keith Mepham

2537 Paul Nicol

2011 Timothy Mepham
296 David Hackett

2807 Graham Honeywill

1348 Ben Boreham

2536 James Moody

2611 Jamie Nicholson
167 Keith Cox

2811 Mark Guest

1774 Dave Ward

2108 James Stevenson
243 Paul Flanagan

2538 Dave Fitzpatrick

6581 - McQueen Issued Rifle

PR
SEhEBowo~v~ouorwNhek

Competitor

133 John Chambers
2243 Alan Ward
2597 Kathryn Knight

243 Paul Flanagan

458 Peter Lomas
1346 Philip Stead
1475 James Harris

683 Jim Smith

945 Stuart Doyle
1358 Michael Deakin
2810 Stephen Knight
1292 Brian Reacher

40
40
39
38
37
36
35
35
33
32
25
20
16
12

Score
58
55
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
49
49

QOO O0OOCOONODOOOOO
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